199R005711
199R005712
199R005719
199R005734
199R005739
199R005742
199R005743
199R005744
199R005745
199R005749
199R005751
199R005752
199R005811
199R005812
199R005820
199R005829
199R005831
199R005929
199R005931
199R005949
199R007912

199E11
199E12
199E13
199E21
199E23
199E31
199E33
199E34
199E35

rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr
rrrr

rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr

rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr
rr

rCURRENTAXREVENUE
rTAXERRIOREARS
riP&IANDOTHER AXREVENUE
rDRIVEEDUCATIORUITION
rTUITIOMNDFEES
rEARNINGBEMPDERR INVEST
rRENT

rGiFT® BEQUESTS
rINSURANCRECOVERY
rMiSELOCAREVENUE
rFOOCSERVICEALES
rGATERECEIPTS
rPERCAPITIAPPORTIONMENT
rFOUNDATIORROGRAM
rFUNDINGORPREKINDERGARTEN
rSTATPROGRANMREVENUE
rTRSONBEHALPAYMENTS
rOTHEREDERAREVENUES
reHARS
rFEDGOVIDISTREROMFEDGOVT
r SALEOFREAI& PERSONAROP

Transferdrom Othe Funds
TOTAIREVENUE

Transferto Other Funds
INSTRUCTION

NS TRESOURCESMEDIASERVICE
CURIR BMAFBDEVELOPEMENT
NS TRUCTIONREADERSHIP
SOHOQLEADERHIP
COUNSHELINSERVICES
HEAUTHERVICES
PUPITRANSPORTATION
FOOESERVICEPERATIONS

M&O 1&S
86,512,063.00 27,916,853.00
500,000.00 250,000.00
500,000.00 100,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
90,000.00
18,000.00

20,000.00

4,000.00
822,000.00
30,000.00
500,000.00
4,637,107.00 r
64,151,855.00 r
30,000.00
1,026,068.00 r
6,500,000.00 r
200,000.00
2,575,000.00 r
70,000.00 1,488,689.00
30,000.00
168,546,093.00 29,775,542.00
r 4,100,000.00
168,546,093.00 33,875,542.00

4,100,000.00 r
93,766,935.97 r
2,239,139.72

2,719,376.75

1,543,989.63
9,807,983.55
6,756,140.50
1,970,873.39

5,729,017.00
25,800.00

- = = = = = =

r

r

r

ChildNutrition

r

r 3,951,051.00

40,000.00

4,880,000.00

8,871,051.00
r
8,871,051.00



