	M&O I&S	ChildNutrition
199R005711 rr rOWRRENTAXREVENUE	86,512,063.00 27,916,853.0	0 r
199R005712 rr rTraxesprior/ears	500,000.00 250,000.0	0 r
199R005719 rr mP&IANDOTHENTAXREVENUE	500,000.00 100,000.0	0 r
199R005734 rr MORIWENEDUCATIONNUITION	200,000.00	r
199R005739 rr militionandfees	150,000.00	r
199R005742 rr nEARNINGESEMPDEP&INVEST	90,000.00 20,000.0	0
199R005743 rr r <b>R⊞NT</b>	18,000.00	r
199R005744 rr mGIFTAS BEQUESTS	r	
199R005745 rr minsuranorecovery	4,000.00	r
199R005749 rr milisolocairevenue	822,000.00	r
199R005751 rr mFOODSERVICSEALES	30,000.00	r3,951,051.00
199R005752 rr mGATERECEIPTS	500,000.00	r
199R005811 rr mPERCAPITIAAPPORTIONMENT	4,637,107.00	r
199R005812 rr mFOUNDATIONROGRAM	64,151,855.00	r
199R005820 rr mFulndinGFORPREKINDERGARTEN	30,000.00	r
199R005829 rr nSTFATEPROGRAMREVENUE	1,026,068.00	r 40,000.00
199R005831 rr rTrRSONBEHALPAYMENTS	6,500,000.00	r
199R005929 rr mOTHERFEDERAREVENUES	200,000.00	r 4,880,000.00
199R005931 rr mSHHARS	2,575,000.00	r
199R005949 rr mFEDGOVTDISTFEROMFEDGOVT	70,000.00 1,488,689.0	0 r
199R007912 rr mSALLEOFREAL& PERSONARROP	30,000.00	r
	168,546,093.00 29,775,542.0	0 8,871,051.00
Transfer from Othe Funds	r 4,100,000.0	0 r
TOTAIREVENUE	168,546,093.00 33,875,542.0	0 8,871,051.00
Transferto Other Funds	4,100,000.00	r
199E11 rrrr rrINSTRUCTION	93,766,935.97	r
199E12 rrrr rrINSTRESOURCESMEDIASERVICE	2,239,139.72	r
199E13 rrrr rr Chulrer Straftevelopement	2,719,376.75	r
199E21 rrrr rrINSTRUCTIONAEADERSHIP	1,543,989.63	r
199E23 rrrr rr <b>9GHOOLE</b> ADERHIP	9,807,983.55	r
199E31 rrrr rr CrONUNISELINSERVICES	6,756,140.50	r
199E33 rrrr rrHEALTHSHERVICES	1,970,873.39	r
199E34 rrrr rr PuppilTransportation	5,729,017.00	r
199E35 rrrr rrFiOIOIDSERMIOIEPERATIONS	25,800.00	r